



## Everything Pretzel Bread

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
5 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>3.6 oz. (105g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>270</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 2g	<b>3%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 230mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 56g	<b>20%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 10g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	<b>8%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 7g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 4mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 3mg	<b>15%</b>
Potassium 25mg	<b>0%</b>
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

### Ingredients:

Flour-Unbleached, Enriched Wheat Flour-Enriched (Wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid), Water, Brown Sugar-Powdered [Sugar, molasses], Sugar, Seasoning (Garlic, Poppy Seed, Onion, Sesame Seed, Sunflower Oil, and Natural Flavor), Dextrose, Yeast: (Yeast, sorbitan monostearate, ascorbic acid), Soybean Oil [Soybean oil, dimethylpolysiloxane], Dough Conditioner [Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Molasses Powder (Molasses, Wheat Starch), Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono-Diglycerides (DATEM), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Mono- and Diglycerides and 2% or Less of Each of the Following: L Cysteine Hydrochloride, Enzymes (Contains Wheat), Calcium Sulfate, Salt.]

### Allergens:

Contains Soy, Wheat.



## Pumpkin Cranberry Pretzel Bread

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
6 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 slice (111g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>340</b>
	<b>% Daily Value*</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	<b>6%</b>
Saturated Fat 3.5g	<b>18%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 140mg	<b>6%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 66g	<b>24%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 25g	
Includes 6g Added Sugars	<b>12%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 6g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 36mg	2%
Iron 3mg	15%
Potassium 72mg	2%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

### Ingredients:

Flour-Unbleached, Enriched Wheat Flour-Enriched (Wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid), Water, Cinnamon Chips [Sugar, nonfat milk, partially hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm kernel and soybean oil), palm kernel oil, contains 2% or less of: cornstarch, artificial colors (yellow 6 lake, yellow 5 lake, blue 2 lake), natural and artificial flavor, salt, palm oil, soy lecithin], Cranberries, Dried and Sweetened (Cranberries, Sugar), Pumpkin Flakes, (Pumpkin, Maltodextrin, Corn Flour, Lecithin), Cream Cheese Confectionery Chips [Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder, Whey Powder, Milk fat (Butteroil), Natural Flavors, and Soy Lecithin], Brown Sugar-Powdered [Sugar, molasses], Sugar, Toasted Almond Crunch, [Sugar, Faked Corn, Coconut, Almonds, Natural and Artificial (Flavor)] Dextrose, Yeast (Yeast, sorbitan monostearate, ascorbic acid), Ground Cinnamon, Soybean Oil [Soybean oil, dimethylpolysiloxane], Dough Conditioner [Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Molasses Powder (Molasses, Wheat Starch), Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono-Diglycerides (DATEM), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Mono- and Diglycerides and 2% or Less of Each of the Following: L Cysteine Hydrochloride, Enzymes (Contains Wheat), Calcium Sulfate, Salt], Lemon Compound (Sugar, Water, Orange Juice Concentrate, Orange Pulp, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Sodium Nitrate, Natural Flavors, Locust Bean Gum), Salt, Vanilla ( Water, Propylene Glycol), Gingerbread Flavor Water (Propylene glycol, Modified Food Starch, Xanthan Gum, Caramel Color), Cardamom Flavor (Propylene Glycol, Benzyl Alcohol.)

### Allergens:

Contains Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts, Wheat.